38IMB-RUBY-9911
RUBY-9911
Leading Intel® Core™ 2 Quad / Core™ 2 Duo Processor based
ATX motherboard with Dual Display, Dual Gigabit Ethernet,
Four SATA Ports, Four COM Ports, and Eight USB Ports
FEATURES
REAR I/O
GENERAL

One LGA 775 Cooler
One Installation CD
ORDERING GUIDE
PACKING LIST
 Intel® CoreTM 2 Quad / Core™ 2 Duo processor
 Intel® Q45 Express and ICH10DO chipset
 Two 240-pin DIMM sockets support dual
channel   DDR3 SDRAM up to 4GB
 Dual display: VGA / DVI-D, 3rd display via PCI
or   PCI-Express expansion slot
 Four SATA ports and One IDE connector
 Support RAID 0, 1, 5, 10 function
 One PCI-Express x16, One PCI-Express x 4
and   Four PCI slots
 TPM 1.2 and iAMT 5.0 supported
RUBY-9911 based on industrial ATX moth-
erboard can apply to such as automation,
multimedia, kiosk, industrial control that require
variety I/O connectors.
Super IO MXIC MX25L3260EM21
Audio - Intel®
- Realtek ALC888-GR LQFP48 codec, 7.1 channels
- Audio Jack DIP Light Pink/Lime/Light Blue
Ethernet - Intel® 82567LM and Intel® 82574L dual gigabit ethernet controllers
- Dual RJ-45 connectors with two LED indicators at rear I/O panel
Serial Port - 2x RS232 on rear IO and 1x RS232 on board
- 1x RS232/422/485 selectable on board and 1x IEEE1394a port on board
USB - 4x USB 2.0 ports on rear IO and 4x USB 2.0 ports on borad
- 480 Mb/s bus comprehends the high-speed / full-speed / low-speed data ranges
Keyboard & Mouse 1x PS/2 Keyboard & Mouse on rear IO
GPIO On board programmable 8-bit Digital I/Os
Other 1x prallel port on board box header
I/O INTERFACE
KB/MS DVI-D
VGA Gigabit Ethernet
USB AudioRS-232
DDR 3
SATA
3Gb Watch DOG H/W Monitor GPIO
2
GbE
Four PCI slots
PCI Express x4 slot
PCI Express x16 slot LGA 775 socket
Two 240-pin DDR3 DIMM
sockets
Intel® Q45
ATX 24-pin power connector
Dual COM ports
Parallel port
IEEE1394a port
(optional)
Four USB ports
FDD port
Intel®  ICH10DO
IDE connector
Four SATA 300 ports
0 3
1.
60